

City of Frisco Best Value Bid 2203-043 Alley Reconstruction Project Opened 4/26/2022 2:00pm CST					Candor Builders, LLC 110 Horseshoe Bend Fairview, Texas 75069 Srinivas Dodda 309-750-9203 srini@candorbuilderstx.com		Cam-Crete Contracting, Inc PO Box 3312 Cedar Hill, Texas 75106 Beatrice Camarillo 214-514-0671 beatrice@cam-crete.net	
Item No.	Spec	Description	Estimated Quantity	Unit	Unit Cost	Extended Cost	Unit Cost	Extended Cost
<b>Quest Drive Alley</b>								
1	321313	Reinforced Concrete Alley Pavement (Remove and Replace)	1099	SY	\$140.00	\$153,860.00	\$115.00	\$126,385.00
2	321645	Remove and Replace 6" concrete drive approach up to ROW	20	SY	\$150.00	\$3,000.00	\$113.00	\$2,260.00
3	329119	Topsoil delivered and placed 1" – 4"	140	SY	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$10.50	\$1,470.00
4	329223	Sod delivered and placed	140	SY	\$7.00	\$980.00	\$10.50	\$1,470.00
5	312500	Inlet Protection—furnish, install, and remove.	1	EA	\$184.00	\$184.00	\$500.00	\$500.00
6	312413	Embankment, furnished and placed.	90	CY	\$31.00	\$2,790.00	\$50.00	\$4,500.00
7	17113	Mobilization (Paid as LS one time to cover all three sites)	1	LS	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
Subtotal						\$179,794.00		\$161,585.00
<b>Dutch Hollow Drive Alley</b>								
8	321313	Reinforced Concrete Alley Pavement (Remove and Replace)	400	SY	\$140.00	\$56,000.00	\$115.00	\$46,000.00
9	321645	Remove and Replace 6" concrete drive approach up to ROW	35	SY	\$137.00	\$4,795.00	\$113.00	\$3,955.00
10	329119	Topsoil delivered and placed 1" – 4"	73	SY	\$7.00	\$511.00	\$10.50	\$766.50
11	329223	Sod delivered and placed	73	SY	\$7.00	\$511.00	\$10.50	\$766.50
Subtotal						\$61,817.00		\$51,488.00
<b>Pinnacle Drive Alley</b>								
12	321313	Reinforced Concrete Alley Pavement (Remove and Replace)	450	SY	\$140.00	\$63,000.00	\$115.00	\$51,750.00
13	321645	Remove and Replace 6" concrete drive approach up to ROW	98	SY	\$150.00	\$14,700.00	\$113.00	\$11,074.00
14	329119	Topsoil delivered and placed 1" – 4"	61	SY	\$7.00	\$427.00	\$10.50	\$640.50
15	329223	Sod delivered and placed	61	SY	\$7.00	\$427.00	\$10.50	\$640.50
16	333915	Adjust manhole to grade	1	EA	\$658.00	\$658.00	\$650.00	\$650.00
Subtotal						\$79,212.00		\$64,755.00
<b>Total Bid</b>						<b>\$320,823.00</b>		<b>\$277,828.00</b>
ALL BIDS SUBMITTED FOR THE DESIGNATED PROJECT ARE REFLECTED ON THIS BID TAB SHEET. HOWEVER, THE LISTING OF A BID ON THIS SHEET SHOULD NOT BE CONSTRUED AS A COMMENT ON THE RESPONSIVENESS OF SUCH BID OR AS ANY INDICATION THAT THE CITY ACCEPTS SUCH BID AS RESPONSIVE. THE CITY WILL MAKE A DETERMINATION AS TO THE RESPONSIVENESS OF BIDS SUBMITTED BASED UPON COMPLIANCE WITH ALL APPLICABLE LAWS, CITY OF FRISCO PURCHASING GUIDELINES, AND PROJECT DOCUMENTS, INCLUDING BUT NOT LIMITED TO THE PROJECT SPECIFICATIONS AND CONTRACT DOCUMENTS. THE CITY WILL NOTIFY THE SUCCESSFUL BIDDER UPON AWARD OF THE CONTRACT AND, ACCORDING TO LAW, ALL BIDS RECEIVED WILL BE AVAILABLE FOR INSPECTION AT THAT TIME.								